FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD     FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                        Rev.1801
CFL161010CF TYPE
●FEATURE
1. Wire wound SMD inductors, for power line used.
2. Highly accurate dimensions and reliable
●Applications
1. Hard Disk drives, and other electronic equipment

Note4. Irms: Average current for 40℃ temperature rise from 25℃ ambient(typical)
Note5. Inductance tolerance: J: ±5% ;K: ±10% ; M: ±20%
Note6. Ordering Code (P/N)
1.TYPE NAME : CFL161010CF
2.INDUCTANCE VALUE : 100(10uH)
3.INDUCTANCE TOLERANCE :  □(see Note4)
G
I
H
TERMINAL
K
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD     FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                        Rev.1801
P/N
L
(μH)
TEST FREQ.
(MHz)
Q
Min
SRF
(MHz) Min
RDC
(Ω)Max
Isat
(mA)Max
Irms
(mA)Max
CFL161010CF-47N□ 0.047 7.9 10 2000 0.075 1800 1600
CFL161010CF-R10□ 0.10 7.9 12 1150 0.13 2200 1300
CFL161010CF-R15□ 0.15 7.9 15 1050 0.15 1800 1100
CFL161010CF-R22□ 0.22 7.9 15 900 0.30 1300 990
CFL161010CF-R24□ 0.24 7.9 15 850 0.16 1700 1100
CFL161010CF-R27□ 0.27 7.9 15 835 0.30 1400 1000
CFL161010CF-R33□ 0.33 7.9 15 725 0.40 1300 1000
CFL161010CF-R39□ 0.39 7.9 15 680 0.41 1200 990
CFL161010CF-R47□ 0.47 7.9 15 640 0.43 1200 860
CFL161010CF-R56□ 0.56 7.9 15 630 0.44 1200 860
CFL161010CF-R68□ 0.68 7.9 15 510 0.52 1000 780
CFL161010CF-R78□ 0.78 7.9 15 465 0.63 990 780
CFL161010CF-R82□ 0.82 7.9 15 460 0.69 990 760
CFL161010CF-1R0□ 1.0 7.9 15 320 0.81 850 700
CFL161010CF-1R2□ 1.2 7.9 15 270 0.87 850 590
CFL161010CF-1R5□ 1.5 7.9 15 230 0.96 830 570
CFL161010CF-1R8□ 1.8 7.9 15 210 1.10 820 540
CFL161010CF-2R2□ 2.2 7.9 15 115 1.20 720 540
CFL161010CF-2R7□ 2.7 7.9 15 100 1.38 700 460
CFL161010CF-3R3□ 3.3 7.9 15 84 1.50 640 480
CFL161010CF-3R9□ 3.9 7.9 15 75 1.50 630 480
CFL161010CF-4R7□ 4.7 7.9 15 67 2.10 530 380
CFL161010CF-5R6□ 5.6 7.9 15 55 2.37 510 360
CFL161010CF-6R8□ 6.8 7.9 15 48 3.10 490 350
CFL161010CF-7R8□ 7.8 7.9 15 40 3.35 420 320
CFL161010CF-8R2□ 8.2 7.9 15 38 3.50 450 320
CFL161010CF-100□ 10 7.9 15 32 4.46 370 280
CFL161010CF-150□ 15 7.9 15 25 9.50 240 170
FENG-JUI TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD     FERRITE CHIP INDUCTOR-RoHS
Your Perfect Inductor                                                        Rev.1801
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
1. Operating temperature range: -40 TO + 105 (Includes temperature when the coil is heated)℃